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MERCURY

BOBCAT I 1ST FACELIFT 1975 - 1978

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO11102

BUSHIG FOR CONTROL ARM
FRONT UPPER

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Position : Upper
Weight : 0,135 kg  / 0.298 lb

D4FZ3068A, D4ZZ3068A
D5ZZ3068A, E99Z3068A

FO11102K

BUSHIG KIT FOR CONTROL ARM
FRONT UPPER

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Position : Upper
Weight : 0,270 kg  / 0.595 lb

D4FZ3068A, D4ZZ3068A
D5ZZ3068A, E99Z3068A

BOBCAT I 2ND FACELIFT 1979 - 1980

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO11102

BUSHIG FOR CONTROL ARM
FRONT UPPER

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Position : Upper
Weight : 0,135 kg  / 0.298 lb

D4FZ3068A, D4ZZ3068A
D5ZZ3068A, E99Z3068A

FO11102K

BUSHIG KIT FOR CONTROL ARM
FRONT UPPER

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Position : Upper
Weight : 0,270 kg  / 0.595 lb

D4FZ3068A, D4ZZ3068A
D5ZZ3068A, E99Z3068A

CAPRI II 1979 - 1986

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

CV4053

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,300 kg  / 0.661 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 240 mm  / 9.45 inch

15835052, 6L2Z5K484BA

FO4080

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,322 kg  / 0.710 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 233,5 mm  / 9.19 inch

D8BZ5A486A, E6LY5A486A
E6ZZ5A486A, F1ZZ5A486A

HY13000

STEERING BELOW Weight : 0.115 kg  / 0.254 lb

2705978, 2714699
4131347, 4131349

48203N3400, 5652643001
56526-43001, 5652824000
56528-24000, 5772134000

COLONY PARK III 1957 - 1958

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

BU4001

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,205 kg  / 0.452 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 148 mm  / 5.83 inch

14083559, 22500910
2500910, 25621457
3632980, 3633791
386154, 3872452

3879218, 3879829
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MERCURY

COLONY PARK III 1957 - 1958

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

CD4005

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,220 kg  / 0.485 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 145 mm  / 5.71 inch

25679063, 3879218

CD4018

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,215 kg  / 0.474 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 158 mm  / 6.22 inch

25679063, 25702353

COLONY PARK III 1959 - 1960

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

BU4001

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,205 kg  / 0.452 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 148 mm  / 5.83 inch

14083559, 22500910
2500910, 25621457
3632980, 3633791
386154, 3872452

3879218, 3879829

CD4005

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,220 kg  / 0.485 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 145 mm  / 5.71 inch

25679063, 3879218

CD4018

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,215 kg  / 0.474 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 158 mm  / 6.22 inch

25679063, 25702353

COLONY PARK III 1961 - 1964

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

BU4001

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,205 kg  / 0.452 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 148 mm  / 5.83 inch

14083559, 22500910
2500910, 25621457
3632980, 3633791
386154, 3872452

3879218, 3879829

CD4005

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,220 kg  / 0.485 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 145 mm  / 5.71 inch

25679063, 3879218

CD4018

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,215 kg  / 0.474 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 158 mm  / 6.22 inch

25679063, 25702353
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MERCURY

COLONY PARK V 1969 - 1978

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO11113

BUSH FOR CONTROL ARM FRONT
UPPER

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Position : Upper
Weight : 0.133 kg  / 0.293 lb

C8AZ3068A, C8OA3068A
C8OA3068B, D1SZ3068A

D3AA3068A, D3AA3068AA
D3AZ3068A

FO11113K

BUSH KIT FOR CONTROL ARM
FRONT UPPER

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Position : Upper
Weight : 0.266 kg  / 0.586 lb

C8AZ3068A, C8OA3068A
C8OA3068B, D1SZ3068A

D3AA3068A, D3AA3068AA
D3AZ3068A

COLONY PARK VI 1965 - 1966

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

CV4056

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,182 kg  / 0.401 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 195,5 mm  / 7.70 inch

25784241

COLONY PARK VI 1967 - 1968

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

CV4056

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,182 kg  / 0.401 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 195,5 mm  / 7.70 inch

25784241

COLONY PARK VI 1969 - 1970

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

CV4056

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,182 kg  / 0.401 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 195,5 mm  / 7.70 inch

25784241

COLONY PARK VI 1971 - 1978

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

CV4056

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,182 kg  / 0.401 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 195,5 mm  / 7.70 inch

25784241

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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MERCURY

COLONY PARK VI 1979 - 1991

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO2077

TIE ROD END OUTER
Weight : 0,450 kg  / 0.992 lb
Length : 71,1 mm  / 2.80 inch

2W7Z3A130A, 2W7Z3A130AA
D9AZ3A130A, F3AZ3A130A

F5AZ3A130A

CV4056

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,182 kg  / 0.401 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 195,5 mm  / 7.70 inch

25784241

FO7002

IDLER ARM FRONT
Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Weight : 1,165 kg  / 2.568 lb

D9AZ3355A, E9AZ3355A

COMET 1960 - 1977

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

BU4001

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,205 kg  / 0.452 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 148 mm  / 5.83 inch

14083559, 22500910
2500910, 25621457
3632980, 3633791
386154, 3872452

3879218, 3879829

CD4005

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,220 kg  / 0.485 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 145 mm  / 5.71 inch

25679063, 3879218

CD4018

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,215 kg  / 0.474 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 158 mm  / 6.22 inch

25679063, 25702353

DO4020

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,257 kg  / 0.567 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 189 mm  / 7.44 inch

4116589AC

FO11112

BUSH FOR CONTROL ARM FRONT
LOWER

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Position : Lower
Weight : 0,285 kg  / 0.628 lb

D5DZ3069A, D7DZ3069B

COUGAR I 1967 - 1968

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO11112

BUSH FOR CONTROL ARM FRONT
LOWER

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Position : Lower
Weight : 0,285 kg  / 0.628 lb

D5DZ3069A, D7DZ3069B

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.

8 info@riw.com.tr



MERCURY

COUGAR II 1969 - 1970

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO11112

BUSH FOR CONTROL ARM FRONT
LOWER

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Position : Lower
Weight : 0,285 kg  / 0.628 lb

D5DZ3069A, D7DZ3069B

COUGAR III 1971 - 1973

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO11112

BUSH FOR CONTROL ARM FRONT
LOWER

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Position : Lower
Weight : 0,285 kg  / 0.628 lb

D5DZ3069A, D7DZ3069B

COUGAR IV 1974 - 1976

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

CV4056

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,182 kg  / 0.401 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 195,5 mm  / 7.70 inch

25784241

FO11113

BUSH FOR CONTROL ARM FRONT
UPPER

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Position : Upper
Weight : 0.133 kg  / 0.293 lb

C8AZ3068A, C8OA3068A
C8OA3068B, D1SZ3068A

D3AA3068A, D3AA3068AA
D3AZ3068A

FO11113K

BUSH KIT FOR CONTROL ARM
FRONT UPPER

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Position : Upper
Weight : 0.266 kg  / 0.586 lb

C8AZ3068A, C8OA3068A
C8OA3068B, D1SZ3068A

D3AA3068A, D3AA3068AA
D3AZ3068A

COUGAR V 1977 - 1979

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

CV4056

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,182 kg  / 0.401 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 195,5 mm  / 7.70 inch

25784241

FO11113

BUSH FOR CONTROL ARM FRONT
UPPER

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Position : Upper
Weight : 0.133 kg  / 0.293 lb

C8AZ3068A, C8OA3068A
C8OA3068B, D1SZ3068A

D3AA3068A, D3AA3068AA
D3AZ3068A

FO11113K

BUSH KIT FOR CONTROL ARM
FRONT UPPER

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Position : Upper
Weight : 0.266 kg  / 0.586 lb

C8AZ3068A, C8OA3068A
C8OA3068B, D1SZ3068A

D3AA3068A, D3AA3068AA
D3AZ3068A
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MERCURY

COUGAR VI 1980 - 1982

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

CV4053

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,300 kg  / 0.661 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 240 mm  / 9.45 inch

15835052, 6L2Z5K484BA

COUGAR VII 1980 - 1982

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

CV4053

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,300 kg  / 0.661 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 240 mm  / 9.45 inch

15835052, 6L2Z5K484BA

FO12233

TRANSMISSION MOUNTING REAR
Chassis (Front / Rear) : Rear
Weight : 0,572 kg  / 1.261 lb

E9SZ6068A, E9SZ6068B
F2SZ6068A, F2SZ6068B
F2SZ6068E, F4ZZ6068A

COUGAR VIII 1989 - 1997

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO3052

AXIAL JOINT
Weight : 0,583 kg  / 1.285 lb
Length : 338 mm  / 13.31 inch

E6DZ3280A, F6SZ3280BA

FO12233

TRANSMISSION MOUNTING REAR
Chassis (Front / Rear) : Rear
Weight : 0,572 kg  / 1.261 lb

E9SZ6068A, E9SZ6068B
F2SZ6068A, F2SZ6068B
F2SZ6068E, F4ZZ6068A

CYCLONE I 1967 - 1967

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO11112

BUSH FOR CONTROL ARM FRONT
LOWER

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Position : Lower
Weight : 0,285 kg  / 0.628 lb

D5DZ3069A, D7DZ3069B

GRAND MARQUIS 2003 - 2004

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

LC2005

TIE ROD END RH Weight : 0,835 kg  / 1.841 lb
3W1Z3A130AA, 3W1Z3A130BA

6W1Z3A130A

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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MERCURY

GRAND MARQUIS 2003 - 2004

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

LC2006

TIE ROD END LH Weight : 0,835 kg  / 1.841 lb
3W1Z3A130AB, 3W1Z3A130BB

6W1Z3A130B

FO3021

AXIAL JOINT 9S4Z3280A

FO9045

CONTROL ARM REAR
Weight : 1.486 kg  / 3.276 lb
Material Type : Sheet Metal

3W1Z5A649AA, 5W1Z5A649AA
8W1Z5A649A, F8AZ5A649AA

GRAND MARQUIS I 1983 - 1991

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO2077

TIE ROD END OUTER
Weight : 0,450 kg  / 0.992 lb
Length : 71,1 mm  / 2.80 inch

2W7Z3A130A, 2W7Z3A130AA
D9AZ3A130A, F3AZ3A130A

F5AZ3A130A

FO2089

TIE ROD END INNER
Weight : 0,561 kg  / 1.237 lb
Length : 165 mm  / 6.50 inch

2W7Z3A131A, 2W7Z3A131AA
D9AZ3A131A, F5AZ3A131A

FO7002

IDLER ARM FRONT
Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Weight : 1,165 kg  / 2.568 lb

D9AZ3355A, E9AZ3355A

GRAND MARQUIS II 1992 - 1997

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO1035

BALL JOINT FRONT UPPER Weight : 0,801 kg  / 1.766 lb
F5AZ3049A, F6AZ3049AA

F7AZ3049AA

FO1061

BALL JOINT FRONT LOWER Weight : 0,627 kg  / 1.382 lb
2W7Z3050AA, F8AZ3050A

F8AZ3050AA

FO2077

TIE ROD END OUTER
Weight : 0,450 kg  / 0.992 lb
Length : 71,1 mm  / 2.80 inch

2W7Z3A130A, 2W7Z3A130AA
D9AZ3A130A, F3AZ3A130A

F5AZ3A130A

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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MERCURY

GRAND MARQUIS II 1992 - 1997

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO2089

TIE ROD END INNER
Weight : 0,561 kg  / 1.237 lb
Length : 165 mm  / 6.50 inch

2W7Z3A131A, 2W7Z3A131AA
D9AZ3A131A, F5AZ3A131A

CV4043

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,314 kg  / 0.692 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 220 mm  / 8.66 inch

15963924, 25747956
4656260AA, 6W1Z5664AA
F0VY5A486A, F1VY5664A

F4ZZ5A486A

FO4039

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,287 kg  / 0.633 lb
Material Type : Çelik
Length : 160,5 mm  / 6.32 inch

F8AZ5K484AA, F8AZ-5K484-AA

FO6165

CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT)
FRONT LOWER RH

Weight : 7,750 kg  / 17.086 lb
Material Type : Sheet Metal

F6AZ3078AA, F6VZ3078AA
F7AZ3078BA, F7AZ3078CA
F7VZ3078AA, F8VZ3078BA

XW1Z3078AB, XW1Z3078BA
XW1Z3078CA, XW1Z3078DA

FO6166

CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT)
FRONT LOWER LH

Weight : 7,750 kg  / 17.086 lb
Material Type : Sheet Metal

F6AZ3079AA, F6VZ3079AA
F7AZ3079BA, F7AZ3079CA
F7VZ3079AA, F8VZ3079AA
F8VZ3079BA, XW1Z3079BA
XW1Z3079CA, XW1Z3079DA

FO7002

IDLER ARM FRONT
Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Weight : 1,165 kg  / 2.568 lb

D9AZ3355A, E9AZ3355A

FO11059

BUSH FOR WISHBONE LOWER BIG Position : Lower Left And Right F1VY3079A

FO11060

BUSH FOR CONTROL ARM UPPER

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Position : Upper Left And Right
Weight : 0.205 kg  / 0.452 lb

F5AC3068BA

FO11060K

BUSH KIT FOR CONTROL ARM
UPPER

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Position : Upper Left And Right
Weight : 0.41 kg  / 0.904 lb
Note : İKİLİ

F5AC3068BA

FO11110

BUSH FOR CONTROL ARM FRONT
Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Weight : 0,225 kg  / 0.496 lb

F7AZ3078BA, F7AZ3078C

FO11111

BUSH FOR CONTROL ARM FRONT
Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Weight : 0,235 kg  / 0.518 lb

F5AC3068BA, F6VZ3078AA

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.

12 info@riw.com.tr



MERCURY

GRAND MARQUIS II 1992 - 1997

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO11804

CONTROL ARM BUSHING
Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Weight : 0,460 kg  / 1.014 lb

F5AC3068BA, F6VZ3078AA
F7AZ3078BA, F7AZ3078C

FO12133

STABILISER MOUNTING
Weight : 0,085 kg  / 0.187 lb
Material Type : Rubber

FOVY5493B

FO12133K

STABILISER MOUNTING KIT
Weight : 0,17 kg  / 0.375 lb
Material Type : Rubber

FOVY5493B

FO12180

ENGINE MOUNTING FRONT RH

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Position : Right
Weight : 1,702 kg  / 3.752 lb

F1VY6038A, F2AZ6038A
F47Y6038A, F4AZ6038A

F4VY6038A

GRAND MARQUIS III 1998 - 2002

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO1035

BALL JOINT FRONT UPPER Weight : 0,801 kg  / 1.766 lb
F5AZ3049A, F6AZ3049AA

F7AZ3049AA

FO1061

BALL JOINT FRONT LOWER Weight : 0,627 kg  / 1.382 lb
2W7Z3050AA, F8AZ3050A

F8AZ3050AA

FO2077

TIE ROD END OUTER
Weight : 0,450 kg  / 0.992 lb
Length : 71,1 mm  / 2.80 inch

2W7Z3A130A, 2W7Z3A130AA
D9AZ3A130A, F3AZ3A130A

F5AZ3A130A

FO2089

TIE ROD END INNER
Weight : 0,561 kg  / 1.237 lb
Length : 165 mm  / 6.50 inch

2W7Z3A131A, 2W7Z3A131AA
D9AZ3A131A, F5AZ3A131A

CV4043

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,314 kg  / 0.692 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 220 mm  / 8.66 inch

15963924, 25747956
4656260AA, 6W1Z5664AA
F0VY5A486A, F1VY5664A

F4ZZ5A486A

FO4039

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,287 kg  / 0.633 lb
Material Type : Çelik
Length : 160,5 mm  / 6.32 inch

F8AZ5K484AA, F8AZ-5K484-AA

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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MERCURY

GRAND MARQUIS III 1998 - 2002

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO4077

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,401 kg  / 0.884 lb
Material Type : Çelik
Length : 160 mm  / 6.30 inch

F5AZ5K484A, F5AZ6K484AA
F8AZ5K484AA

FO6165

CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT)
FRONT LOWER RH

Weight : 7,750 kg  / 17.086 lb
Material Type : Sheet Metal

F6AZ3078AA, F6VZ3078AA
F7AZ3078BA, F7AZ3078CA
F7VZ3078AA, F8VZ3078BA

XW1Z3078AB, XW1Z3078BA
XW1Z3078CA, XW1Z3078DA

FO6166

CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT)
FRONT LOWER LH

Weight : 7,750 kg  / 17.086 lb
Material Type : Sheet Metal

F6AZ3079AA, F6VZ3079AA
F7AZ3079BA, F7AZ3079CA
F7VZ3079AA, F8VZ3079AA
F8VZ3079BA, XW1Z3079BA
XW1Z3079CA, XW1Z3079DA

FO9045

CONTROL ARM REAR
Weight : 1.486 kg  / 3.276 lb
Material Type : Sheet Metal

3W1Z5A649AA, 5W1Z5A649AA
8W1Z5A649A, F8AZ5A649AA

FO7002

IDLER ARM FRONT
Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Weight : 1,165 kg  / 2.568 lb

D9AZ3355A, E9AZ3355A

FO11059

BUSH FOR WISHBONE LOWER BIG Position : Lower Left And Right F1VY3079A

FO11060

BUSH FOR CONTROL ARM UPPER

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Position : Upper Left And Right
Weight : 0.205 kg  / 0.452 lb

F5AC3068BA

FO11060K

BUSH KIT FOR CONTROL ARM
UPPER

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Position : Upper Left And Right
Weight : 0.41 kg  / 0.904 lb
Note : İKİLİ

F5AC3068BA

FO11110

BUSH FOR CONTROL ARM FRONT
Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Weight : 0,225 kg  / 0.496 lb

F7AZ3078BA, F7AZ3078C

FO11111

BUSH FOR CONTROL ARM FRONT
Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Weight : 0,235 kg  / 0.518 lb

F5AC3068BA, F6VZ3078AA

FO11804

CONTROL ARM BUSHING
Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Weight : 0,460 kg  / 1.014 lb

F5AC3068BA, F6VZ3078AA
F7AZ3078BA, F7AZ3078C

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.

14 info@riw.com.tr



MERCURY

GRAND MARQUIS III 1998 - 2002

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO12133

STABILISER MOUNTING
Weight : 0,085 kg  / 0.187 lb
Material Type : Rubber

FOVY5493B

FO12133K

STABILISER MOUNTING KIT
Weight : 0,17 kg  / 0.375 lb
Material Type : Rubber

FOVY5493B

GRAND MARQUIS IV 2003 - 2011

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO1065

BALL JOINT FRONT UPPER Weight : 0,450 kg  / 0.992 lb 6W1Z3084B*, 6W1Z3085B*

FO1071

BALL JOINT FRONT LOWER Weight : 0,580 kg  / 1.279 lb 6W7Z3078B*, 6W7Z3079B*

LC2005

TIE ROD END RH Weight : 0,835 kg  / 1.841 lb
3W1Z3A130AA, 3W1Z3A130BA

6W1Z3A130A

LC2006

TIE ROD END LH Weight : 0,835 kg  / 1.841 lb
3W1Z3A130AB, 3W1Z3A130BB

6W1Z3A130B

FO3021

AXIAL JOINT 9S4Z3280A

CV4043

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,314 kg  / 0.692 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 220 mm  / 8.66 inch

15963924, 25747956
4656260AA, 6W1Z5664AA
F0VY5A486A, F1VY5664A

F4ZZ5A486A

FO4064

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,315 kg  / 0.694 lb
Material Type : Çelik
Length : 115 mm  / 4.53 inch
Note : Front Lınk Stabılızer

3W1Z5K484AA, 5W1Z5K484A
6W1Z5K484AA

FO6169

CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT)
FRONT UPPER RH

Weight : 2,195 kg  / 4.839 lb
Material Type : Sheet Metal

4W1Z3084, 6W1Z3084
6W1Z3084B, 6W1Z3084S

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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MERCURY

GRAND MARQUIS IV 2003 - 2011

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO6170

CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT)
FRONT UPPER LH

Weight : 2,195 kg  / 4.839 lb
Material Type : Sheet Metal

4W1Z3085, 6W1Z3085
6W1Z3085B, 6W1Z3085M

FO9045

CONTROL ARM REAR
Weight : 1.486 kg  / 3.276 lb
Material Type : Sheet Metal

3W1Z5A649AA, 5W1Z5A649AA
8W1Z5A649A, F8AZ5A649AA

FO12221

STRUT MOUNTING UPPER
Position : Upper
Weight : 0,711 kg  / 1.567 lb

8W7Z18183A

LOBO 1997 - 2003

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

LC1002

BALL JOINT FRONT LOWER

Weight : 0,6 kg  / 1.323 lb
Cone Size [mm] : Ø18,2
Ball Pin Thread Size : M16X1,5
Ball Joint Body Diameter : Ø44,6

F57Z3050BB, F5TZ3078A
F5TZ3079A, F65Z3078EJ

F65Z3078FE, F65Z3079EJ
F65Z3079FE, F67Z3078GA
F67Z3079GA, F6TZ3078GA

LOBO 2004 - 2008

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

LC1004

BALL JOINT FRONT LOWER Weight : 0.695 kg  / 1.532 lb
2L1Z3078CA, 2L1Z3079CA
6L1Z3078AA, 6L1Z3078BA
6L1Z3079AA, 6L1Z3079BA

LYNX 1984 - 1987

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO11073

BUSH FOR CONTROL ARM FRONT
LOWER

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Position : Lower Left And Right
Weight : 0.1 kg  / 0.220 lb

E43Z3069B, E6FZ3069A
F23Z3069A

MARINER 2005 - 2007

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO1066

BALL JOINT REAR LOWER Weight : 0,300 kg  / 0.661 lb

9L8Z5500C, 9L8Z5500D
EC0128500B, EC0128500C
EC0128500D, EC0128500E
EC0128500F, EC0128650A
EC0128650B, EC0128650C

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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MERCURY

MARINER 2005 - 2007

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO1072

BALL JOINT REAR UPPER Weight : 0,219 kg  / 0.483 lb YL8Z5500AA*, YL8Z5500AB*

MZ1026

BALL JOINT FRONT LOWER Weight : 0,340 kg  / 0.750 lb G03099356

MZ3029

AXIAL JOINT Weight : 0.751 kg  / 1.656 lb EC0132240, YL8Z3280EA

FO4044A

LINK STABILIZER FRONT
Weight : 0,344 kg  / 0.758 lb
Material Type : Çelik

7L8Z5K483B, ZZC034150

FO6011

WISHBONE (WITH BALL JOINT)
FRONT LOWER RH

Weight : 4,694 kg  / 10.348 lb
Material Type : Sheet Metal

6L8Z3078AA

FO6012

WISHBONE (WITH BALL JOINT)
FRONT LOWER LH

Weight : 4,694 kg  / 10.348 lb
Material Type : Sheet Metal

6L8Z3079AA

FO9043

CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT)
REAR LOWER RH

Weight : 2,015 kg  / 4.442 lb
Material Type : Sheet Metal

EC0128500B, EC0128500C
EC0128500D, EC0128500E
EC0128500F, YL8Z5500AC

FO9044

CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT)
REAR LOWER LH

Weight : 2,015 kg  / 4.442 lb
Material Type : Sheet Metal

EC0128650A, EC0128650B
EC0128650C, EC0128650D
EF9128650, YL8Z5500AD

FO9048

CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT)
REAR UPPER RH

Weight : 1,306 kg  / 2.879 lb
Material Type : Sheet Metal

YL8Z5500AA

FO9049

CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT)
REAR UPPER LH

Weight : 1,306 kg  / 2.879 lb
Material Type : Sheet Metal

YL8Z5500AB

MZ6041

CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT)
FRONT LOWER RH

Weight : 5,085 kg  / 11.211 lb
Material Type : Sheet Metal

E11234300C

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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MERCURY

MARINER 2005 - 2007

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

MZ6042

CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT)
FRONT LOWER LH

Weight : 5,085 kg  / 11.211 lb
Material Type : Sheet Metal

E11234350C

FO11118

BUSH OUTER FOR CONTROL ARM
FRONT LOWER

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Position : Lower Outer
Weight : 0,397 kg  / 0.875 lb

6L8Z3078AA*, 6L8Z3079AA*

FO11119

BUSH INNER FOR CONTROL ARM
FRONT LOWER

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Position : Lower Inner
Weight : 0,205 kg  / 0.452 lb

6L8Z3078AA*, 6L8Z3079AA*

FO12091

ENGINE MOUNTING REAR Chassis (Front / Rear) : Rear
5L8Z6068AE, 5L8Z6068BB
5L8Z6068CA, EF9139040
EF9239040A, EF9339040

MARINER 2007 - 2011

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO1066

BALL JOINT REAR LOWER Weight : 0,300 kg  / 0.661 lb

9L8Z5500C, 9L8Z5500D
EC0128500B, EC0128500C
EC0128500D, EC0128500E
EC0128500F, EC0128650A
EC0128650B, EC0128650C

FO1072

BALL JOINT REAR UPPER Weight : 0,219 kg  / 0.483 lb YL8Z5500AA*, YL8Z5500AB*

MZ1026

BALL JOINT FRONT LOWER Weight : 0,340 kg  / 0.750 lb G03099356

FO2048

TIE ROD END

Weight : 0,544 kg  / 1.199 lb
Length : 100 mm  / 3.94 inch
Body Thread Size : M16X1,5
Ball Pin Thread Size : M12X1,25
Ball Pin Cone Diameter : Ø13,3

8L8Z3A130B

FO3037

AXIAL JOINT Weight : 0,647 kg  / 1.426 lb
8L8Z3280A, 8L8Z3280B
AL8Z3280B, ZZC032240

FO4044A

LINK STABILIZER FRONT
Weight : 0,344 kg  / 0.758 lb
Material Type : Çelik

7L8Z5K483B, ZZC034150

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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MERCURY

MARINER 2007 - 2011

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO4045A

LINK STABILIZER REAR
Weight : 0,272 kg  / 0.600 lb
Material Type : Çelik

9L8Z5K484B

FO9046

CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT)
REAR UPPER RH

Weight : 1,633 kg  / 3.600 lb
Material Type : Sheet Metal

9L8Z5500A

FO9047

CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT)
REAR UPPER LH

Weight : 1,633 kg  / 3.600 lb
Material Type : Sheet Metal

9L8Z5500B

FO9050

CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT)
REAR LOWER RH

Weight : 2,205 kg  / 4.861 lb
Material Type : Sheet Metal

9L8Z5500C

FO9051

CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT)
REAR LOWER LH

Weight : 2,205 kg  / 4.861 lb
Material Type : Sheet Metal

9L8Z5500D

MZ6041

CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT)
FRONT LOWER RH

Weight : 5,085 kg  / 11.211 lb
Material Type : Sheet Metal

E11234300C

MZ6042

CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT)
FRONT LOWER LH

Weight : 5,085 kg  / 11.211 lb
Material Type : Sheet Metal

E11234350C

FO12091

ENGINE MOUNTING REAR Chassis (Front / Rear) : Rear
5L8Z6068AE, 5L8Z6068BB
5L8Z6068CA, EF9139040
EF9239040A, EF9339040

MARQUIS IÄ±I 1971 - 1978

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO11113

BUSH FOR CONTROL ARM FRONT
UPPER

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Position : Upper
Weight : 0.133 kg  / 0.293 lb

C8AZ3068A, C8OA3068A
C8OA3068B, D1SZ3068A

D3AA3068A, D3AA3068AA
D3AZ3068A

FO11113K

BUSH KIT FOR CONTROL ARM
FRONT UPPER

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Position : Upper
Weight : 0.266 kg  / 0.586 lb

C8AZ3068A, C8OA3068A
C8OA3068B, D1SZ3068A

D3AA3068A, D3AA3068AA
D3AZ3068A

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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MERCURY

MARQUIS IV 1979 - 1982

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO7002

IDLER ARM FRONT
Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Weight : 1,165 kg  / 2.568 lb

D9AZ3355A, E9AZ3355A

METEOR 1961 - 1963

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

BU4001

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,205 kg  / 0.452 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 148 mm  / 5.83 inch

14083559, 22500910
2500910, 25621457
3632980, 3633791
386154, 3872452

3879218, 3879829

CD4005

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,220 kg  / 0.485 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 145 mm  / 5.71 inch

25679063, 3879218

CD4018

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,215 kg  / 0.474 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 158 mm  / 6.22 inch

25679063, 25702353

MICROBUS 1980 - 1998

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO11005

AXLE BUSH Position : Left And Right E6231

MILAN 2006 - 2012

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

MZ1012

BALL JOINT FRONT UPPER

Weight : 0,265 kg  / 0.584 lb
Cone Size [mm] : Ø12,6
Ball Pin Thread Size : M12X1,25
Ball Joint Body Diameter : Ø38,6

GJ6A34540

FO2053

TIE ROD END RH

Weight : 0,572 kg  / 1.261 lb
Body Thread Size : M14X1,5
Ball Pin Thread Size : M12X1,25

AE5Z3A130B

FO2054

TIE ROD END LH

Weight : 0,572 kg  / 1.261 lb
Body Thread Size : M14X1,5
Ball Pin Thread Size : M12X1,25

AE5Z3A130A

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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MERCURY

MILAN 2006 - 2012

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO2100

TIE ROD END RH
Weight : 0,597 kg  / 1.316 lb
Length : 145 mm  / 5.71 inch

AE5Z3A130C

FO2101

TIE ROD END LH
Weight : 0,597 kg  / 1.316 lb
Length : 145 mm  / 5.71 inch

AE5Z3A130D

FO3054

AXIAL JOINT

Weight : 0,407 kg  / 0.897 lb
Length : 179 mm  / 7.05 inch
Body Thread Size : M14X1,5
Ball Pin Thread Size : M14X1,5

AE5Z3280A

FO4046

LINK STABILIZER FRONT
Weight : 0,235 kg  / 0.518 lb
Material Type : Çelik

AE5Z5K483A

FO5011

TRACK CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL
JOINT) FRONT LOWER

Material Type : Forged Steel
7E5Z3078R, AE5Z3078A

BE5Z3078A

FO6097

WISHBONE (WITH BALL JOINT)
FRONT UPPER RH

Weight : 1,427 kg  / 3.146 lb
Material Type : Sheet Metal

AE5Z3084A

FO6098

WISHBONE (WITH BALL JOINT)
FRONT UPPER LH

Weight : 1,51 kg  / 3.329 lb
Material Type : Sheet Metal

AE5Z3085A

FO9019

TRACK CONTROL ARM REAR
LOWER

Weight : 0,95 kg  / 2.094 lb
Material Type : Steel Tube

9E5Z5500A, G26A28500A
G26A28500B, G62A28500B
GJ6A28500D, GK2A28500

MZ5002

TRACK CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL
JOINT) FRONT LOWER RH

Weight : 4,030 kg  / 8.885 lb
Material Type : Forged Steel

5M8Z3078R, 6M8Z3078R
7E5Z3078RA, BE5Z3078B
GJ6A34J00B, GJ6A34J00C
GJ6A34J00D, GR1A34J00

GR1B34J00

MZ5003

TRACK CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL
JOINT) FRONT LOWER LH

Weight : 4,030 kg  / 8.885 lb
Material Type : Forged Steel

5M8Z3079L, 6M8Z3079L
7E5Z3079L, BE5Z3079A

GJ6A34J50B, GJ6A34J50C
GJ6A34J50D, GR1A34J50

GR1B34J50

MZ9004

TRACK CONTROL ARM REAR
UPPER

Weight : 1,5 kg  / 3.307 lb
Material Type : Forged Steel

6M8Z5500A, AE5Z5500A
G26A28C10, G89A28C10

GJ6A18C10A, GJ6A28C10A
GP9A28C10, GP9B28C10

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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MERCURY

MILAN 2006 - 2012

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO11046

BUSH FOR WISHBONE LOWER
Position : Lower Left And Right
Weight : 0,514 kg  / 1.133 lb

FO11069

BUSH FOR TRACK CONTROL ARM
LOWER

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Position : Lower Left And Right
Weight : 0,255 kg  / 0.562 lb

7E5Z3078R-P, AE5Z3078A-P
BE5Z3078A-P, Part Of 7E5Z3078R

Part Of AE5Z3078A, part of
BE5Z3078A

MZ11029

BUSH FOR TRACK CONTROL ARM
REAR

Position : Left And Right
Weight : 0,15 kg  / 0.331 lb

G26A28C10*, GJ6A28C10A*
GP9A28C10*

FO12177

ENGINE MOUNTING FRONT
Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Weight : 0,730 kg  / 1.609 lb

7H6Z6068CA, 8E5Z6068A
8E5Z6068D, 8ESZ6068A

8H6Z6068A

MILAN 2013 - 2015

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO4041

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,41 kg  / 0.904 lb
Material Type : Çelik
Length : 300 mm  / 11.81 inch

5182780, DG9C3B438ANC
DG9Z5K484A

MONARCH 1975 - 1980

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

BU4001

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,205 kg  / 0.452 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 148 mm  / 5.83 inch

14083559, 22500910
2500910, 25621457
3632980, 3633791
386154, 3872452

3879218, 3879829

CD4005

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,220 kg  / 0.485 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 145 mm  / 5.71 inch

25679063, 3879218

CD4018

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,215 kg  / 0.474 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 158 mm  / 6.22 inch

25679063, 25702353

FO11112

BUSH FOR CONTROL ARM FRONT
LOWER

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Position : Lower
Weight : 0,285 kg  / 0.628 lb

D5DZ3069A, D7DZ3069B

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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MERCURY

MONTCLAIR IV 1965 - 1966

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

CV4056

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,182 kg  / 0.401 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 195,5 mm  / 7.70 inch

25784241

MONTCLAIR V 1967 - 1968

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

CV4056

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,182 kg  / 0.401 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 195,5 mm  / 7.70 inch

25784241

MONTEGO I 1968 - 1971

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

DO4020

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,257 kg  / 0.567 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 189 mm  / 7.44 inch

4116589AC

FO11112

BUSH FOR CONTROL ARM FRONT
LOWER

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Position : Lower
Weight : 0,285 kg  / 0.628 lb

D5DZ3069A, D7DZ3069B

MONTEGO II 1972 - 1976

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

CV4056

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,182 kg  / 0.401 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 195,5 mm  / 7.70 inch

25784241

FO11113

BUSH FOR CONTROL ARM FRONT
UPPER

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Position : Upper
Weight : 0.133 kg  / 0.293 lb

C8AZ3068A, C8OA3068A
C8OA3068B, D1SZ3068A

D3AA3068A, D3AA3068AA
D3AZ3068A

FO11113K

BUSH KIT FOR CONTROL ARM
FRONT UPPER

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Position : Upper
Weight : 0.266 kg  / 0.586 lb

C8AZ3068A, C8OA3068A
C8OA3068B, D1SZ3068A

D3AA3068A, D3AA3068AA
D3AZ3068A

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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MERCURY

MONTEGO III 2005 - 2007

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO2076

TIE ROD END OUTER Weight : 0,536 kg  / 1.182 lb
5F9Z3A130AA, 8A5Z3A130A

9G1Z3A130A

FO3063

AXIAL JOINT Weight : 0,603 kg  / 1.329 lb 8G1Z3280B

FO3069

AXIAL JOINT
Weight : 0,615 kg  / 1.356 lb
Length : 317 mm  / 12.48 inch

5F9Z3280AA

FO4075

LINK STABILIZER REAR

Weight : 0,324 kg  / 0.714 lb
Material Type : Plastic Edge
Length : 141 mm  / 5.55 inch

5F9Z5K484AS, 7F9Z5K484S

FO11120

BUSH FOR CONTROL ARM FRONT
LOWER

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Position : Lower
Weight : 1,158 kg  / 2.553 lb

9G1Z3C339B, 9G1Z3C403B

FO12223

STRUT MOUNTING Weight : 1,291 kg  / 2.846 lb 5F9Z18183AA, 5F9Z18183B

MONTEREY 2004 - 2007

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO12206

STRUT MOUNTING FRONT
Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Weight : 1,200 kg  / 2.646 lb

3F2Z18183AA

MONTEREY IX 1971 - 1974

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

CV4056

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,182 kg  / 0.401 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 195,5 mm  / 7.70 inch

25784241

FO11113

BUSH FOR CONTROL ARM FRONT
UPPER

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Position : Upper
Weight : 0.133 kg  / 0.293 lb

C8AZ3068A, C8OA3068A
C8OA3068B, D1SZ3068A

D3AA3068A, D3AA3068AA
D3AZ3068A

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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MERCURY

MONTEREY IX 1971 - 1974

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO11113K

BUSH KIT FOR CONTROL ARM
FRONT UPPER

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Position : Upper
Weight : 0.266 kg  / 0.586 lb

C8AZ3068A, C8OA3068A
C8OA3068B, D1SZ3068A

D3AA3068A, D3AA3068AA
D3AZ3068A

MONTEREY V 1961 - 1964

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

BU4001

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,205 kg  / 0.452 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 148 mm  / 5.83 inch

14083559, 22500910
2500910, 25621457
3632980, 3633791
386154, 3872452

3879218, 3879829

CD4005

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,220 kg  / 0.485 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 145 mm  / 5.71 inch

25679063, 3879218

CD4018

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,215 kg  / 0.474 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 158 mm  / 6.22 inch

25679063, 25702353

FO11116

BUSH LONG FOR CONTROL ARM
FRONT

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Position : Long

C3AZ3356A

FO11117

BUSH SHORT FOR CONTROL ARM
FRONT

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Position : Short

C3AZ3358A

FO11803

CONTROL ARM BUSHING Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front C3AZ3356A, C3AZ3358A

MONTEREY VI 1965 - 1966

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

CV4056

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,182 kg  / 0.401 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 195,5 mm  / 7.70 inch

25784241

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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MERCURY

MONTEREY VII 1967 - 1968

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

CV4056

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,182 kg  / 0.401 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 195,5 mm  / 7.70 inch

25784241

MONTEREY VIII 1969 - 1970

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

CV4056

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,182 kg  / 0.401 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 195,5 mm  / 7.70 inch

25784241

MOUNTAINEER 1997 - 2001

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO1048

BALL JOINT FRONT LOWER
Weight : 0,598 kg  / 1.318 lb
Ball Pin Thread Size : M16X1,5

2L3Z3050AA, 7L5Z3050A
BL5Z3050A, F57Z3050BB
MCF2233, YL2Z3050AA

ZZP034550C

FO1059

BALL JOINT FRONT LOWER Weight : 0,540 kg  / 1.190 lb 2U2Z3V050A, F57Z3V050BB

LC1002

BALL JOINT FRONT LOWER

Weight : 0,6 kg  / 1.323 lb
Cone Size [mm] : Ø18,2
Ball Pin Thread Size : M16X1,5
Ball Joint Body Diameter : Ø44,6

F57Z3050BB, F5TZ3078A
F5TZ3079A, F65Z3078EJ

F65Z3078FE, F65Z3079EJ
F65Z3079FE, F67Z3078GA
F67Z3079GA, F6TZ3078GA

FO2074

TIE ROD END OUTER
Weight : 0,647 kg  / 1.426 lb
Length : 121,5 mm  / 4.78 inch

F5TZ3A131A

FO2093

TIE ROD END OUTER
Weight : 0,556 kg  / 1.226 lb
Length : 112 mm  / 4.41 inch

5L5Z3A130AA, F87Z3A130BA
ZZP032365, ZZP032365A

FO3036

AXIAL JOINT

Weight : 0,550 kg  / 1.213 lb
Length : 252 mm  / 9.92 inch
Body Thread Size : M16X1,5
Ball Pin Thread Size : M14X1,5

1F703224X, AU2Z3280A
F57Z3280AA, F57Z3280HB

ZZP03224X

FO4032

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,336 kg  / 0.741 lb
Material Type : Plastic
Length : 247 mm  / 9.72 inch

52037712AB, 6L5Z5495AA

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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MERCURY

MOUNTAINEER 1997 - 2001

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO4082

LINK STABILIZER REAR

Weight : 0,671 kg  / 1.479 lb
Material Type : Çelik
Length : 241 mm  / 9.49 inch

F57Z5K484A, YL2Z5K484AA

FO4095

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,372 kg  / 0.820 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 258 mm  / 10.16 inch

2L2Z5K483BA, 3L2Z5495AA
K7275

FO6095

CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT)
FRONT UPPER RH

Weight : 1,67 kg  / 3.682 lb
Material Type : Forged Steel

1540246, 2L5Z3082AA
3L5Z3082AA, 520222
CB80068, F5TZ3082A

F77Z3082CA

FO6096

CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT)
FRONT UPPER LH

Weight : 2,83 kg  / 6.239 lb
Material Type : Forged Steel

1F6035211A, 2L5Z3083AA
3L5Z3083AA, 520221

6L5Z3085AA, 8L5Z3085L
CB8708, F5TZ3083A

FO6125

CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT)
FRONT UPPER PASSENGER SIDE

Weight : 2,830 kg  / 6.239 lb
Material Type : Forged Steel

1F2034211B, 1FAA34211
205Z302AA, 3L5Z3084AA
6L5Z3084AA, 8L5Z3084R
F77C3082CA, F7TZ3082R

FO6128

WISHBONE (WITH BALL JOINT)
FRONT LOWER RH

Weight : 8,082 kg  / 17.818 lb
Material Type : Sheet Metal

1F2034310A, 1F7034310
1FAA34310, 2L2Z3078BA
6L5Z3078BA, 7L5Z3078A

F77A3078FA, F77Z3078FA
YL2Z3078AA

FO6129

WISHBONE (WITH BALL JOINT)
FRONT LOWER LH

Weight : 8,082 kg  / 17.818 lb
Material Type : Sheet Metal

1F2034320A, 1F7034320
1FAA34320, 2L2Z3079BA
6L5Z3078BA, 7L5Z3079A

F77A3079FA, F77Z3079FA
YL2Z3079AA

CV11062

BUSH FOR CONTROL ARM FRONT
UPPER

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Position : Upper
Weight : 0,305 kg  / 0.672 lb

15096197*, 15096198*
1F2034211B*, 1FAA34211*

205Z302AA*, 23420264
25812725*, 25812726*
3L5Z3084AA*, 521023*

FO12231

TRANSMISSION MOUNTING REAR
Chassis (Front / Rear) : Rear
Weight : 1,317 kg  / 2.903 lb

1F6039340, 1F7039340
1L5Z6068AA, 2L5Z6068AA
7L5Z6068FA, E5TZ6068F

E5TZ6068G

MOUNTAINEER 2002 - 2005

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO1047

BALL JOINT FRONT UPPER Weight : 0,42 kg  / 0.926 lb
6L2Z3084AA, 6L2Z-3084-AA
6L2Z3085AA, 6L2Z-3085-AA

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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MERCURY

MOUNTAINEER 2002 - 2005

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO1048

BALL JOINT FRONT LOWER
Weight : 0,598 kg  / 1.318 lb
Ball Pin Thread Size : M16X1,5

2L3Z3050AA, 7L5Z3050A
BL5Z3050A, F57Z3050BB
MCF2233, YL2Z3050AA

ZZP034550C

FO1051

BALL JOINT REAR UPPER Weight : 0,436 kg  / 0.961 lb 1L2Z5500AC, 1L2Z5500AD

LC1001

BALL JOINT FRONT UPPER

Weight : 0,365 kg  / 0.805 lb
Cone Size [mm] : Ø13,2
Ball Pin Thread Size : M12X1,75
Ball Joint Body Diameter : Ø43

1L2Z3084AA, 1L2Z3085AA

LC1002

BALL JOINT FRONT LOWER

Weight : 0,6 kg  / 1.323 lb
Cone Size [mm] : Ø18,2
Ball Pin Thread Size : M16X1,5
Ball Joint Body Diameter : Ø44,6

F57Z3050BB, F5TZ3078A
F5TZ3079A, F65Z3078EJ

F65Z3078FE, F65Z3079EJ
F65Z3079FE, F67Z3078GA
F67Z3079GA, F6TZ3078GA

FO2071

TIE ROD END
Weight : 0,706 kg  / 1.556 lb
Length : 123,5 mm  / 4.86 inch

6L2Z3A130AA, AL2Z3A130A

FO2093

TIE ROD END OUTER
Weight : 0,556 kg  / 1.226 lb
Length : 112 mm  / 4.41 inch

5L5Z3A130AA, F87Z3A130BA
ZZP032365, ZZP032365A

LC2001

TIE ROD END REAR OUTER
Weight : 1,369 kg  / 3.018 lb
Length : 585 mm  / 23.03 inch

1L2Z5A972AB, 2L2Z5A972AA

LC2002

TIE ROD END 1L2Z5A972AB, 2L2Z5A972AA

FO3048

AXIAL JOINT Weight : 1,005 kg  / 2.216 lb 1L2Z3280CA

FO3049

AXIAL JOINT

Weight : 0,645 kg  / 1.422 lb
Length : 281,5 mm  / 11.08 inch
Ball Pin Thread Size : M14X1,5

6L2Z3280A, 7L2Z3280A

FO3059

AXIAL JOINT
Weight : 0,570 kg  / 1.257 lb
Length : 300 mm  / 11.81 inch

1L2Z3280DA, L2Z3280DA

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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MERCURY

MOUNTAINEER 2002 - 2005

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

LC20012002

TIE ROD ASSEMBLY REAR

Weight : 1,743 kg  / 3.843 lb
Tie Rod End : LC2001
Axial Joint : LC2002

1L2Z5A972AB*, 2L2Z5A972AA*

CV4053

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,300 kg  / 0.661 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 240 mm  / 9.45 inch

15835052, 6L2Z5K484BA

FO4032

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,336 kg  / 0.741 lb
Material Type : Plastic
Length : 247 mm  / 9.72 inch

52037712AB, 6L5Z5495AA

FO4081

LINK STABILIZER REAR

Weight : 0,336 kg  / 0.741 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 163 mm  / 6.42 inch

6L2Z5K484BA

FO4095

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,372 kg  / 0.820 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 258 mm  / 10.16 inch

2L2Z5K483BA, 3L2Z5495AA
K7275

FO4130

LINK STABILIZER REAR

Weight : 0,315 kg  / 0.694 lb
Material Type : Çelik
Length : 218 mm  / 8.58 inch

1L2Z5495BA, 1L2Z5K484AA
5451250, F57Z5C491A

FO6113

WISHBONE (WITH BALL JOINT)
FRONT UPPER RH

Weight : 2,634 kg  / 5.807 lb
Material Type : Sheet Metal

6L2Z3085AA

FO6114

WISHBONE (WITH BALL JOINT)
FRONT UPPER LH

Weight : 2,634 kg  / 5.807 lb
Material Type : Sheet Metal

6L2Z3084AA

FO6126

WISHBONE (WITH BALL JOINT)
FRONT LOWER RH

Weight : 9,734 kg  / 21.460 lb
Material Type : Sheet Metal

2L2Z3078AA

FO6127

WISHBONE (WITH BALL JOINT)
FRONT LOWER LH

Weight : 9,734 kg  / 21.460 lb
Material Type : Sheet Metal

2L2Z3079AA

FO9042

CONTROL ARM REAR UPPER
Weight : 0,985 kg  / 2.172 lb
Material Type : Steel Tube

6L2Z5500B

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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MOUNTAINEER 2002 - 2005

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO9072

CONTROL ARM REAR LOWER
FORWARD

Weight : 0,255 kg  / 0.562 lb
Material Type : Steel Tube

6L2Z5A972A, 6L2Z5A972AA

FO9074

CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT)
REAR UPPER RH

Weight : 3,015 kg  / 6.647 lb
Material Type : Aluminum

1L2Z5500AD

FO9075

CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT)
REAR UPPER LH

Weight : 3,015 kg  / 6.647 lb
Material Type : Aluminum

1L2Z5500AC

LC6003

CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT)
FRONT UPPER RH

Weight : 4,304 kg  / 9.489 lb
Material Type : Sheet Metal

1L2Z3084AA

LC6004

CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT)
FRONT UPPER LH

Weight : 4,304 kg  / 9.489 lb
Material Type : Sheet Metal

1L2Z3085AA

FO11106

BUSH FOR CONTROL ARM REAR
LOWER

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Rear
Position : Lower

5L2Z5A649A

FO11108

BUSH FOR CONTROL ARM REAR
UPPER

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Rear
Position : Upper
Weight : 0,260 kg  / 0.573 lb

6L2Z-5A638-CE

FO11170

BUSH FOR CONTROL ARM REAR
LOWER FORWARD

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Rear
Position : Lower Forward
Weight : 1,025 kg  / 2.260 lb

6L2Z5A972A*, 6L2Z5A972AA*

LC11001

BUSH FOR CONTROL ARM FRONT
UPPER

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Position : Upper
Weight : 0,430 kg  / 0.948 lb

K80099

FO12216

STRUT MOUNTING REAR
Chassis (Front / Rear) : Rear
Weight : 1,514 kg  / 3.338 lb

1L2Z18178AA

FO12217

STRUT MOUNTING UPPER
Position : Upper
Weight : 0,770 kg  / 1.698 lb

6L2Z-18183-B

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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MERCURY

MOUNTAINEER 2002 - 2005

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO12218

STRUT MOUNTING REAR
Chassis (Front / Rear) : Rear
Weight : 1,125 kg  / 2.480 lb

6L2Z-18178-B

FO12219

STRUT MOUNTING FRONT
Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Weight : 0,683 kg  / 1.506 lb

1L2Z18183AA

FO12184

ENGINE MOUNTING Weight : 1,114 kg  / 2.456 lb 5L2Z6038AC, 5L2Z6038BC

FO12247

ENGINE MOUNTING RH
Position : Right
Weight : 1,698 kg  / 3.743 lb

5L2Z6038AD, 7A2Z6038D

MOUNTAINEER 2006 - 2010

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO1049

BALL JOINT FRONT LOWER Weight : 0,596 kg  / 1.314 lb
6L5Z3050AA, 7L2Z3050A
7L5Z3050A, F87Z3050BA

FO6154

CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT)
FRONT LOWER RH

Weight : 8,785 kg  / 19.368 lb
Material Type : Sheet Metal

6L2Z3078AA, 6L2Z3079AA
7L2Z3078AB

FO6155

CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT)
FRONT LOWER LH

Weight : 8,785 kg  / 19.368 lb
Material Type : Sheet Metal

6L2Z3079AA, 6L2Z3084AA
7L2Z3079AB

FO11088

BUSH FOR CONTROL ARM FRONT
LOWER

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Position : Lower
Weight : 0.634 kg  / 1.398 lb

7L2Z3079AB

FO11105

BUSH FOR CONTROL ARM FRONT
LOWER

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Position : Lower
Weight : 0,590 kg  / 1.301 lb

7L2Z3079AB

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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MYSTIQUE 1995 - 1997

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO4005

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,320 kg  / 0.705 lb
Material Type : Çelik
Length : 234 mm  / 9.21 inch
Ball Pin Thread Size : M10X1,5
Note : (MEXICO)

MYSTIQUE 1998 - 2001

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO4005

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,320 kg  / 0.705 lb
Material Type : Çelik
Length : 234 mm  / 9.21 inch
Ball Pin Thread Size : M10X1,5
Note : (MEXICO)

PARK LANE II 1964 - 1966

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

CV4056

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,182 kg  / 0.401 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 195,5 mm  / 7.70 inch

25784241

SABLE 1986 - 1991

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO3052

AXIAL JOINT
Weight : 0,583 kg  / 1.285 lb
Length : 338 mm  / 13.31 inch

E6DZ3280A, F6SZ3280BA

FO4076

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,478 kg  / 1.054 lb
Material Type : Çelik
Length : 265 mm  / 10.43 inch
Ball Pin Thread Size : M12X1,75

E6DZ5K484A, F4DZ5K484A
F78Z5K483AA

FO4079

LINK STABILIZER REAR

Weight : 0,276 kg  / 0.608 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 288 mm  / 11.34 inch

E6DZ5A486A, E9DZ5A486A

SABLE 1992 - 1995

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO3052

AXIAL JOINT
Weight : 0,583 kg  / 1.285 lb
Length : 338 mm  / 13.31 inch

E6DZ3280A, F6SZ3280BA

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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SABLE 1992 - 1995

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO4076

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,478 kg  / 1.054 lb
Material Type : Çelik
Length : 265 mm  / 10.43 inch
Ball Pin Thread Size : M12X1,75

E6DZ5K484A, F4DZ5K484A
F78Z5K483AA

FO4079

LINK STABILIZER REAR

Weight : 0,276 kg  / 0.608 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 288 mm  / 11.34 inch

E6DZ5A486A, E9DZ5A486A

FO12088

ENGINE MOUNTING REAR Chassis (Front / Rear) : Rear
F1DZ6068A, F1DZ6068B

F4DZ6068C

SABLE 1996 - 1999

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO1053

BALL JOINT FRONT LOWER Weight : 0,354 kg  / 0.780 lb

5F1Z3050A, 5F1Z3V050A
F5OY3K185A, F5OY3K186A
F6DZ3K185A, F6DZ3K186A

XF1Z3050AA

FO2080

TIE ROD END OUTER
Weight : 0,505 kg  / 1.113 lb
Length : 102 mm  / 4.02 inch

3F1Z3A130AA, F6DZ3A130A

FO3053

AXIAL JOINT INNER
Weight : 0,621 kg  / 1.369 lb
Length : 341,6 mm  / 13.45 inch

1F1Z3280AA, F6DZ3280AA

FO4073

LINK STABILIZER FRONT RH

Weight : 0,494 kg  / 1.089 lb
Material Type : Çelik
Length : 272 mm  / 10.71 inch

1F1Z5K484AA, 1F1Z5K484BA
2F1Z5K484BA, 3F1Z5K484A
3F1Z5K484AA, F5Y05K484A

F5YO5K484A

FO4074

LINK STABILIZER FRONT LH

Weight : 0,494 kg  / 1.089 lb
Material Type : Çelik
Length : 272 mm  / 10.71 inch

1F1Z5K483AA, 1F1Z5K483BA
3F1Z5K483A, 3F1Z5K483AA
F5YO5K483A, F70Z5K483AA

F7OZ5K483AA

FO4079

LINK STABILIZER REAR

Weight : 0,276 kg  / 0.608 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 288 mm  / 11.34 inch

E6DZ5A486A, E9DZ5A486A

FO4122

LINK STABILIZER REAR

Weight : 0,405 kg  / 0.893 lb
Material Type : Çelik
Length : 217 mm  / 8.54 inch

F6DZ5A772BB

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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SABLE 1996 - 1999

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO11107

BUSH FOR CONTROL ARM REAR
Chassis (Front / Rear) : Rear
Weight : 0,205 kg  / 0.452 lb

F31Z3078AA, F31Z3079AA

SABLE 1999 - 2005

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO1053

BALL JOINT FRONT LOWER Weight : 0,354 kg  / 0.780 lb

5F1Z3050A, 5F1Z3V050A
F5OY3K185A, F5OY3K186A
F6DZ3K185A, F6DZ3K186A

XF1Z3050AA

FO2080

TIE ROD END OUTER
Weight : 0,505 kg  / 1.113 lb
Length : 102 mm  / 4.02 inch

3F1Z3A130AA, F6DZ3A130A

FO3053

AXIAL JOINT INNER
Weight : 0,621 kg  / 1.369 lb
Length : 341,6 mm  / 13.45 inch

1F1Z3280AA, F6DZ3280AA

FO4073

LINK STABILIZER FRONT RH

Weight : 0,494 kg  / 1.089 lb
Material Type : Çelik
Length : 272 mm  / 10.71 inch

1F1Z5K484AA, 1F1Z5K484BA
2F1Z5K484BA, 3F1Z5K484A
3F1Z5K484AA, F5Y05K484A

F5YO5K484A

FO4074

LINK STABILIZER FRONT LH

Weight : 0,494 kg  / 1.089 lb
Material Type : Çelik
Length : 272 mm  / 10.71 inch

1F1Z5K483AA, 1F1Z5K483BA
3F1Z5K483A, 3F1Z5K483AA
F5YO5K483A, F70Z5K483AA

F7OZ5K483AA

FO4079

LINK STABILIZER REAR

Weight : 0,276 kg  / 0.608 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 288 mm  / 11.34 inch

E6DZ5A486A, E9DZ5A486A

FO4116

LINK STABILIZER FRONT RH

Weight : 0,387 kg  / 0.853 lb
Material Type : Plastic
Length : 315 mm  / 12.40 inch

88912266

FO4117

LINK STABILIZER FRONT LH

Weight : 0,387 kg  / 0.853 lb
Material Type : Plastic
Length : 315 mm  / 12.40 inch

88912265

FO4122

LINK STABILIZER REAR

Weight : 0,405 kg  / 0.893 lb
Material Type : Çelik
Length : 217 mm  / 8.54 inch

F6DZ5A772BB
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SABLE 1999 - 2005

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO6136

CONTROL ARM (WITHOUT BALL
JOINT) FRONT LOWER RH

Weight : 3,460 kg  / 7.628 lb
Material Type : Sheet Metal

3F1Z3078AA, F8DZ3078AB

FO6137

CONTROL ARM (WITHOUT BALL
JOINT) FRONT LOWER LH

Weight : 3,460 kg  / 7.628 lb
Material Type : Sheet Metal

3F1Z3079AA, F8DZ3079AB

FO9031

CONTROL ARM REAR LOWER
FORWARD RH

Weight : 1,628 kg  / 3.589 lb
Material Type : Sheet Metal

1FZ1Z5500FR

FO9032

CONTROL ARM REAR LOWER
FORWARD LH

Weight : 1,628 kg  / 3.589 lb
Material Type : Sheet Metal

1FZ1Z5500FL

FO9033

CONTROL ARM REAR LOWER
REARWARD

Weight : 1,604 kg  / 3.536 lb
Material Type : Sheet Metal

1F1Z5500RR, WC111964
YF1Z5500RR

FO11107

BUSH FOR CONTROL ARM REAR
Chassis (Front / Rear) : Rear
Weight : 0,205 kg  / 0.452 lb

F31Z3078AA, F31Z3079AA

FO11123

BUSH FOR CONTROL AM REAR
LOWER

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Rear
Position : Lower
Weight : 0,145 kg  / 0.320 lb

1F1Z5500RR*

FO11124

BUSH FOR CONTROL AM REAR
LOWER

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Rear
Position : Lower
Weight : 0,167 kg  / 0.368 lb

1F1Z5500FL*, 1F1Z5500FR*

SABLE 2008 - 2009

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO2076

TIE ROD END OUTER Weight : 0,536 kg  / 1.182 lb
5F9Z3A130AA, 8A5Z3A130A

9G1Z3A130A

FO3029

AXIAL JOINT Weight : 0,655 kg  / 1.444 lb BB5Z3280A
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SABLE 2008 - 2009

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO3063

AXIAL JOINT Weight : 0,603 kg  / 1.329 lb 8G1Z3280B

FO3069

AXIAL JOINT
Weight : 0,615 kg  / 1.356 lb
Length : 317 mm  / 12.48 inch

5F9Z3280AA

FO4075

LINK STABILIZER REAR

Weight : 0,324 kg  / 0.714 lb
Material Type : Plastic Edge
Length : 141 mm  / 5.55 inch

5F9Z5K484AS, 7F9Z5K484S

FO6179K

CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT
AND BIG BUSH) FRONT LOWER RH

Weight : 6,192 kg  / 13.651 lb
Material Type : Sheet Metal

8G1Z3078A, 8G1Z3078S

FO6180K

CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT
AND BIG BUSH) FRONT LOWER LH

Weight : 6,192 kg  / 13.651 lb
Material Type : Sheet Metal

8G1Z3079A, 8G1Z3079M

FO6181K

CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT
AND BIG BUSH) FRONT LOWER RH

Weight : 6,192 kg  / 13.651 lb
Material Type : Sheet Metal

8G1Z3078A, 8G1Z3078S

FO6182K

CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT
AND BIG BUSH) FRONT LOWER LH

Weight : 6,192 kg  / 13.651 lb
Material Type : Sheet Metal

8G1Z3079A, 8G1Z3079M

FO11120

BUSH FOR CONTROL ARM FRONT
LOWER

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Position : Lower
Weight : 1,158 kg  / 2.553 lb

9G1Z3C339B, 9G1Z3C403B

FO12220

STRUT MOUNTING FRONT
Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Weight : 1,260 kg  / 2.778 lb

7T4Z18183A, 8A4Z18183A
8A4Z18183B

FO12223

STRUT MOUNTING Weight : 1,291 kg  / 2.846 lb 5F9Z18183AA, 5F9Z18183B

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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TOPAZ 1984 - 1987

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO11073

BUSH FOR CONTROL ARM FRONT
LOWER

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Position : Lower Left And Right
Weight : 0.1 kg  / 0.220 lb

E43Z3069B, E6FZ3069A
F23Z3069A

HY13000

STEERING BELOW Weight : 0.115 kg  / 0.254 lb

2705978, 2714699
4131347, 4131349

48203N3400, 5652643001
56526-43001, 5652824000
56528-24000, 5772134000

TOPAZ 1988 - 1994

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO11073

BUSH FOR CONTROL ARM FRONT
LOWER

Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Position : Lower Left And Right
Weight : 0.1 kg  / 0.220 lb

E43Z3069B, E6FZ3069A
F23Z3069A

TRACER I 1987 - 1990

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO4112

LINK STABILIZER REAR

Weight : 0.21 kg  / 0.463 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 146 mm  / 5.75 inch

5151803AA, E92Z5A486
F1CZ5Z486A, MB001626

MB109584

TRACER II 1991 - 1996

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

MZ2003

TIE ROD END

Weight : 0,354 kg  / 0.780 lb
Length : 95 mm  / 3.74 inch
Body Thread Size : M14X1,5
Ball Pin Thread Size : M12X1,25
Ball Pin Cone Diameter : Ø12,9

3405915, 8AG332280
8AG332280ED, 8AG432280
8AH1322809A, F02Z3A130A
F32Z3A130A, GA2A32280

GA2A32280A, H260-32-280

CY4017

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,370 kg  / 0.816 lb
Material Type : Çelik
Length : 111 mm  / 4.37 inch

4695626, K04695626

FO4112

LINK STABILIZER REAR

Weight : 0.21 kg  / 0.463 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 146 mm  / 5.75 inch

5151803AA, E92Z5A486
F1CZ5Z486A, MB001626

MB109584

JP4016

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,195 kg  / 0.430 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 148,5 mm  / 5.85 inch

4656351AA, 4762137
5151803AA, F1CZ5A486AA

F5CZ5A486AB
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TRACER II 1991 - 1996

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

MZ12011

ENGINE MOUNTING FRONT
Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Weight : 0,640 kg  / 1.411 lb

0K20439050B, B455-39-050
B455-39-050B, B52939050A

F1CZ6038A, F4CZ6038A
F5CZ6038CA, F7CZ6038EA

K2A239050

TRACER III 1997 - 1999

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

MZ1003

BALL JOINT FRONT LOWER
Weight : 0,79 kg  / 1.742 lb
Connection Hole Diameter : Ø12

, B01A34550
B01A34550A, BTA34550

BTDA34550

MZ2002

TIE ROD END

Weight : 0,309 kg  / 0.681 lb
Length : 73 mm  / 2.87 inch
Body Thread Size : M12X1,25
Ball Pin Thread Size : M12X1,25
Ball Pin Cone Diameter : Ø12,5

, 56820-07000
8AB232280, B45532280

F4BZ3-A130A, K992-11-201
MDX50-32280

MZ2003

TIE ROD END

Weight : 0,354 kg  / 0.780 lb
Length : 95 mm  / 3.74 inch
Body Thread Size : M14X1,5
Ball Pin Thread Size : M12X1,25
Ball Pin Cone Diameter : Ø12,9

3405915, 8AG332280
8AG332280ED, 8AG432280
8AH1322809A, F02Z3A130A
F32Z3A130A, GA2A32280

GA2A32280A, H260-32-280

CY4017

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,370 kg  / 0.816 lb
Material Type : Çelik
Length : 111 mm  / 4.37 inch

4695626, K04695626

JP4016

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,195 kg  / 0.430 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 148,5 mm  / 5.85 inch

4656351AA, 4762137
5151803AA, F1CZ5A486AA

F5CZ5A486AB

MZ12011

ENGINE MOUNTING FRONT
Chassis (Front / Rear) : Front
Weight : 0,640 kg  / 1.411 lb

0K20439050B, B455-39-050
B455-39-050B, B52939050A

F1CZ6038A, F4CZ6038A
F5CZ6038CA, F7CZ6038EA

K2A239050

FO12235

TRANSMISSION MOUNTING REAR
Chassis (Front / Rear) : Rear
Weight : 0,591 kg  / 1.303 lb

F7CZ6068AC, F8CZ6068BA

VILLAGER 1961 - 1964

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

BU4001

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,205 kg  / 0.452 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 148 mm  / 5.83 inch

14083559, 22500910
2500910, 25621457
3632980, 3633791
386154, 3872452

3879218, 3879829

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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MERCURY

VILLAGER 1961 - 1964

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

CD4005

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,220 kg  / 0.485 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 145 mm  / 5.71 inch

25679063, 3879218

CD4018

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,215 kg  / 0.474 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 158 mm  / 6.22 inch

25679063, 25702353

VILLAGER 1993 - 2002

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

NS1053

BALL JOINT FRONT LOWER Weight : 0,615 kg  / 1.356 lb 40160-0B000, F3XY3050A

NS2089

TIE ROD END
Weight : 0,455 kg  / 1.003 lb
Length : 109 mm  / 4.29 inch

48520-7B025

NS4023

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,204 kg  / 0.450 lb
Material Type : Çelik
Length : 36 mm  / 1.42 inch
Ball Pin Thread Size : M10X1,25

546184M400, 54618-4M400
54618-4M400K

NS4089

LINK STABILIZER REAR

Weight : 0,285 kg  / 0.628 lb
Material Type : Çelik
Length : 223 mm  / 8.78 inch

1F5Z5K484A, 56260-0B000

ZEPHYR 1978 - 1983

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO4080

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,322 kg  / 0.710 lb
Material Type : Bolt Type
Length : 233,5 mm  / 9.19 inch

D8BZ5A486A, E6LY5A486A
E6ZZ5A486A, F1ZZ5A486A

HY13000

STEERING BELOW Weight : 0.115 kg  / 0.254 lb

2705978, 2714699
4131347, 4131349

48203N3400, 5652643001
56526-43001, 5652824000
56528-24000, 5772134000

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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NOTES

Product Code Additional Information

CV4043
LINK STABILIZER FRONT

CHRYSLER NEON: 2000 - 2002 / PLYMOUTH NEON: 2000 - 2001

CV4056
LINK STABILIZER FRONT

CHEVROLET TRAILBLAZER YEARS ONLY: 2008-2009 / GMC ENVOY YEARS ONLY: 2008-2009 /
OLDSMOBILE VISTA CRUISER YEARS ONLY: 1971-194 / PLYMOUTH VALIANT YEARS ONLY:
1965-1972 / SAAB 9-7X YEARS ONLY: 2008-2009

DO4020
LINK STABILIZER FRONT

DODGE RAM 1500 YEARS ONLY: 1999-2003 / DODGE RAM 2500 YEARS ONLY: 1999-2002 /
DODGE RAM 3500 YEARS ONLY: 1999-2002

FO1048
BALL JOINT FRONT LOWER

LINCOLN AVIATOR: 2002 - 2005 / LINCOLN NAVIGATOR: 1998 - 2002

FO1059
BALL JOINT FRONT LOWER

FOR VEHICLES WITH GVW UP TO 3850 KG & 8500 LBS

FO1071
BALL JOINT FRONT LOWER

YEARS ONLY: 2006-2011

FO11102K
BUSHIG KIT FOR CONTROL ARM FRONT
UPPER

2 PIECES IN 1 BOX

FO11112
BUSH FOR CONTROL ARM FRONT LOWER

MERCURY COMET YEARS ONLY: 1966-1977

FO11113K
BUSH KIT FOR CONTROL ARM FRONT
UPPER

2 PIECES IN 1 BOX

FO11120
BUSH FOR CONTROL ARM FRONT LOWER

AWD / FORD FLEX YEARS ONLY : 2010-2012 / FORD TAURUS YEARS ONLY : 2008-2012

FO11123
BUSH FOR CONTROL AM REAR LOWER

ONLY SEDAN

FO11124
BUSH FOR CONTROL AM REAR LOWER

ONLY SEDAN

FO12088
ENGINE MOUNTING REAR

HYDRAULIC

FO12133K
STABILISER MOUNTING KIT

2 PIECES IN 1 BOX

FO12220
STRUT MOUNTING FRONT

FORD EDGE YEARS ONLY : 2007-2009

FO12233
TRANSMISSION MOUNTING REAR

FORD MUSTAND YEARS ONLY : 1987-1995

FO2074
TIE ROD END OUTER

OUTER



NOTES

Product Code Additional Information

FO2077
TIE ROD END OUTER

MERCURY COLONY PARK YEAR ONLY: 1987-1991

FO2100
TIE ROD END RH

YEAR ONLY: 2010-2012

FO2101
TIE ROD END LH

YEAR ONLY: 2010-2012

FO3029
AXIAL JOINT

FORD TAURUS: 2010 - 2015

FO3036
AXIAL JOINT

FOR USA MARKET

FO3037
AXIAL JOINT

FORD ESCAPE: 2008 - 2009 / MERCURY MARINER: 2009 - 20011

FO3054
AXIAL JOINT

YEAR ONLY: 2010-2012

FO3059
AXIAL JOINT

4.6 ENGINE

FO3063
AXIAL JOINT

FORD FLEX YEARS ONLY: 2008-2009

FO4005
LINK STABILIZER FRONT

FOR MEXICO MARKET

FO4032
LINK STABILIZER FRONT

RWD / Mazda B-2500  Years Only: 1998-2001

FO4079
LINK STABILIZER REAR

HEAVY DUTY DESIGN / SEDAN / LINCOLN CONTINENTAL YEARS ONLY: 1984-1991

FO4080
LINK STABILIZER FRONT

FORD GRANADA YEARS ONLY: 1981-1982 / FORD LTD YEARS ONLY: 1984-1985 / FORD
THUNDERBIRD YEARS ONLY: 1987-1988

FO4130
LINK STABILIZER REAR

INDEPENDENT REAR SUSPENSION

FO6125
CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT) FRONT
UPPER PASSENGER SIDE

NON-ADJUSTABLE TYPE / FORD RANGER: FOR USA MARKET

FO6179K
CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT AND
BIG BUSH) FRONT LOWER RH

FWD / WITH BIG BUSH

FO6180K
CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT AND
BIG BUSH) FRONT LOWER LH

FWD / WITH BIG BUSH



NOTES

Product Code Additional Information

FO6181K
CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT AND
BIG BUSH) FRONT LOWER RH

AWD / WITH BIG BUSH

FO6182K
CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT AND
BIG BUSH) FRONT LOWER LH

AWD / WITH BIG BUSH

FO7002
IDLER ARM FRONT

FORD LTD CROWN VICTORIA YEARS ONLY : 1987-1991 / MERCURY COLONY PARK YEARS
ONLY : 1987-1991

FO9031
CONTROL ARM REAR LOWER FORWARD
RH

ONLY SEDAN

FO9032
CONTROL ARM REAR LOWER FORWARD
LH

ONLY SEDAN

FO9033
CONTROL ARM REAR LOWER REARWARD

ONLY SEDAN

FO9046
CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT) REAR
UPPER RH

YEARS ONLY: 2009-2011

FO9047
CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT) REAR
UPPER LH

YEARS ONLY: 2009-2011

FO9047
CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT) REAR
UPPER LH

YEARS ONLY: 2009-2011

FO9050
CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT) REAR
LOWER RH

YEARS ONLY : 2009-2011

FO9051
CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT) REAR
LOWER LH

YEARS ONLY : 2009-2011

JP4016
LINK STABILIZER FRONT

DODGE CALIBER: 2010 - 2012 / DODGE NEON: 1995 - 1998 / PLYMOUTH NEON: 1995 - 1998 /
TOYOTA CRESSIDA: 1978 - 1982

LC1002
BALL JOINT FRONT LOWER

LINCOLN NAVIGATOR: 1998 - 2002

LC1004 
BALL JOINT FRONT LOWER

ONLY MEXICO MARKET

LC20012002
TIE ROD ASSEMBLY REAR

TIE ROD END = LC2001 and LC2002

LC2002
TIE ROD END

TORSION BAR

MZ1003
BALL JOINT FRONT LOWER

CH. NO: -->1-630912



NOTES

Product Code Additional Information

MZ12011
ENGINE MOUNTING FRONT

MAZDA PROTEGE YEARS ONLY : 1990-1994


